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Name Consultant Name Consultant 
Allegan Area ESA Heather Lapeer ISD Heather 
Alpena-Montmorency-Alcona 
ESD 

Mischele Lenawee ISD Dawn 

Barry ISD Heather Lewis Cass ISD Heather 
Bay-Arenac ISD Heather Livingston ESA Dawn 
Berrien RESA Heather Macomb ISD Dawn 
Branch ISD Dawn Marquette-Alger RESA Dawn 
C.O.O.R. ISD Mischele Mecosta-Osceola ISD Heather 
Calhoun ISD Mischele Menominee ISD Heather 
Charlevoix-Emmet ISD Mischele Midland ESA Consortium  Mischele 
Cheboygan-Otsego-Presque 
Isle ESD 

Mischele Monroe ISD Dawn 

Clare-Gladwin RESD Mischele Montcalm Area ISD Dawn 
Clinton County RESA Heather Muskegon Area ISD Dawn 
Copper Country ISD Dawn Newaygo County RESA Dawn 
Delta-Schoolcraft ISD Heather Oakland Schools Heather 
Dickinson-Iron ISD Dawn Ottawa Area ISD  Heather 
Eastern Upper Peninsula ISD Heather Sanilac ISD Mischele 
Eaton ISD Heather Saginaw ISD Mischele 
Genesee ISD Heather Shiawassee RESD Dawn 
Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD Dawn St. Clair County RESA Mischele 
Hillsdale ISD Dawn St. Joseph County ISD Heather 
Huron ISD Mischele Traverse Bay Area ISD Mischele 
Ingham ISD Dawn Tuscola ISD Mischele 
Ionia ISD Dawn Van Buren ISD Heather 
Iosco RESA Mischele Washtenaw ISD Mischele 
Jackson ISD Dawn Wayne RESA Dawn 
Kalamazoo RESA Heather West Shore ESD Mischele 
Kent ISD Mischele Wexford-Missaukee 

Consortium  
Mischele 

 
GSRP Contact Information 

 

Consultants 
Dawn Kalkman – kalkmand@michigan.gov   517-241-4289 

Heather Lucas – lucash@michigan.gov   517-241-7006 
Mischele McManus – mcmanusm@michigan.gov   517-241-7008 

 
Analysts 

Teshia Johnson, Program Analyst – johnsont35@michigan.gov   517-335-5284 
Kelly Voegeding, Fiscal Analyst –  voegedingK2@michigan.gov  517-241-7009 

 
Auditor 

John Brooks – brooksj3@michigan.gov  517-241-9133 
 

Manager 
Pat Sargent – sargentp@michigan.gov   517-241-4741 
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